

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10705/2025

Kishan Gopal Khandelwal S/o Shri Kalicharan Das
-----Petitioner

Versus

Akhil Bharatvarshiya Khandelwal Vaishya Mahasabha
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.B. Mathur, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Aditya Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Ghiya

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

09/03/2026

List the matter along with S.B. Civil Writ Petition
No.2342/2024 on 13.03.2026.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J